
6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff ycar wise during the last five years. 
Name of the Non-

sl.no Teaching Staff 
1T. SPANDANA 
2 D. RAJANNA 
3 K. RAJITHA 
4 P. NAVEEN 

5 A. RAJESH 

6 K. SANDHYA 
7 H. SHOBHAN 

8N. SABITHA 

Date of Joining 

01.09.2012 
17.09.2012 
13.03.2020 
29-04-2020 
26.07.2021 

Present status Category 
Jr. Asst 

Attender 
Sr. Asst 

Jr. Asst 

0.S 
Store Keeper 28.07.2021 
Record Asst. 26-07-2021 
Jr. Asst 

Transferred 
Working 

Transferred 
Transferred 

Working 
Working 
Working 
Working 04.01.2022 
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