6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years.

	Name of the Non-			7
sl.no	Teaching Staff	Category	Date of Joining	Present status
1	T. SPANDANA	Jr. Asst	01.09.2012	Transferred
2	D. RAJANNA	Attender	17.09.2012	Working
3	K. RAJITHA	Sr. Asst	13.03.2020	Transferred
4	P. NAVEEN	Jr. Asst	29-04-2020	Transferred
5	A. RAJESH	O.S	26.07.2021	Working
6	K. SANDHYA	Store Keeper	28.07.2021	Working
7	H. SHOBHAN	Record Asst.	26-07-2021	Working
8	N. SABITHA	Jr. Asst	04.01.2022	Working

Govt. Degree College, Bhupalpally, Dist: Jayashankar Bhupalpally-506169